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A 

RCM 

Regional College of Management Bangalore 
(Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education, Govt.of India & Affiliated to Bangalore North University) 

Particulars 

Admission Fees Received 

Total Admission Fees 

Scholarship and Freeship 

Subschdule to the Income and Expenditure Account for the FY 2019-20 

Net Admission Fee received 

No.18, Shanthivana, Bearys lakeside Towers, Kodigehalli 

University Expenses 

Particulars 

Affiliation Fee 

Registration Fee 

Fines 

Total 

M/s RCM BANGALORE 

Other Administrative expenses 

Bangalore-560092 

Amount 
10,14,64,781 

22,90,000 

9,91,74,781 

Amount 

7,83,600 
1,93,540 

1,000 

5,60,420 

15,38,560 

Survey No. 34/4, 34/5, Mudugurki, Venkatagiri Kote Post, Devanahalli, Bangalore -562 164. 
Tel: 9538902136 | Website : www.rcmb.in 
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